
MYLAC 23-24 Schedule

2023

Orientation
Saturday 10/7/23

9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

David Rey, CEO, Goodwill of North Florida
Saturday 10/21/23
9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

Ellen Menendez, MSW, Crisis Coordinator, DCPS

Abdul-Hai Thomas, Child and Youth Ombudsperson
State of Young People
Saturday 11/18/23

9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

Sharwonda Peek, Assistant Superintendent of School Choice, DCPS
Jennifer Marcellus, Specialist, Office of School Choice, DCPS
Marshana Rivers, Specialist, Office of School Choice, DCPS

Saturday 12/16/23
9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

2024

Dr. Saralyn Grass, CEO, Kids Hope Alliance
Wednesday 1/31/24
2:30 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

Dr. Tracye Polson, Director of Strategic Partnerships, Office of Mayor Donna Deegan
Wednesday 2/28/24- Early Dismissal

2:30 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

City Hall Field Trip
117 West Duval Street Jacksonville Fl 32202

Tuesday 3/19/24
10:00 am

DCPS Mental Health Conference
Schultz Center
Tuesday 4/16/24

7:15 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Tentative Meeting Hold
Saturday 4/20/24



9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

End of Session Celebration
Friday 5/17/24

9:30 a.m.-11:30 p.m.


